Explicitly sober events

TUE

Intimacy and

Connections - Finding

the YES
WED

Kundalini Meditation

Kinky Massage

Not an Acting Class
(But Kinda Is)

BDSM Introduction:
Spanking & Flogging

Crowning

Kings:initiation for

Tantric Temple night
THU

Kundalini Meditation

Not an Acting Class
(But Maybe Naked
This Time)

Cacao and
breathwork: open,
melt, surrender

Sensual Exploration: A

Sexy Orgy for
Beginners

FRI

Kundalini Meditation

In recovery: AA and
NA

Japanese Bondage
(for beginners)

Curious
Creatures

Herding cats

Curious
Creatures

Herding cats

Garden of Joy

Here & Meow

Herding cats

Herding cats

Yes!

Curious
Creatures

Herding cats

Hyperflow

Garden of Joy

11:00

11:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

18:00

11:00

14:00

16:30

22:30

11:00

11:00

14:00

There is always room for
improvement. Do you have
feedback for us on how we can
make Nowhere more inclusive for
you? Let us know!

Did you have a bad experience and
do you want to report this to
someone with experience in harm
reduction who might understand
you better?

You can mail to our inclusion lead
Tilke: tilke@goingnowhere.org

Are you interested to be
part of the inclusion team to think
and reflect on all of this. Reach out,
we would love to hear from you!
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Harm
reduction

About AA/NA recovery, consent
& safe sex, ear protection and
more.



Most people know harm reduction
related to alcohol and substances
recovery. And yes, it is absolutely
about this. But also about more!
It’'s about reducing harm in
situations as drug/alcohol use,
sexual activity, loud noises, etc.

What are we
doing this year?

1. AA/NA MEETING FOR PEOPLE
IN RECOVERY: FRI AT
12:30PM AT HYPERFLOW

2. EARPLUGS AT MALFARE
3. CONDOMS AT MALFARE

4. EVERY BARRIO HAS A
CONSENT LEAD

5. CONSENT VIOLATION BOXES
(AT SAFER SPACE AND
YELLOW TENT
FREECAMPING)

6. SAFER SPACE TEAM (EVERY
DAY 16H30-18H30

Consent events

TUE

Cis tears
How to survive
party areas as

Yes, No, Whoa: A
consent rodeo for

Consent from
Embodied Sef-

Consent talk for
cats {No talking
negotiation}

Building bridges

Consent 102 - Quick
& deep basics in

STl info talk

WED

Consent &
Communication -
talk and discusssion

THU

101 consent

Glitch

EYAO

Hyperflow

Garden of
Joy

Come &
Play

EYAO

Come &
Play

Charming
Chickpeas

Glitch

Charming
Chickpeas

10:30

10:30

11:00

12:00

12:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

11:00

12:00

Contact the

Inclusion team

inclusion@goingnowhere.org



