Explicitly sober events

TUE

Intimacy and Connections - Finding the YES	Curious Creatures	11:00
--	----------------------	-------

WED

Kundalini Meditation	Herding cats	11:00
Kinky Massage	Curious Creatures	13:00
Not an Acting Class (But Kinda Is)	Herding cats	14:00
BDSM Introduction: Spanking & Flogging	Garden of Joy	14:00
Crowning Kings:initiation for Tantric Temple night	Here & Meow	18:00

THU

Kundalini Meditation	Herding cats	11:00
Not an Acting Class (But Maybe Naked This Time)	Herding cats	14:00
Cacao and breathwork: open, melt, surrender	Yes!	16:30
Sensual Exploration: A Sexy Orgy for Beginners	Curious Creatures	22:30

FRI

Kundalini Meditation	Herding cats	11:00
In recovery: AA and NA	Hyperflow	11:00
Japanese Bondage (for beginners)	Garden of Joy	14:00

There is always room for improvement. Do you have **feedback** for us on how we can make Nowhere more inclusive for you? Let us know!

Did you have a bad experience and do you want to report this to someone with experience in harm reduction who might understand you better?

You can mail to our inclusion lead Tilke: tilke@goingnowhere.org

Are you interested to be part of the inclusion team to think and reflect on all of this. Reach out, we would love to hear from you!



Harm reduction

About AA/NA recovery, consent & safe sex, ear protection and more.

Most people know harm reduction related to alcohol and substances recovery. And yes, it is absolutely about this. But also about more! It's about reducing harm in situations as drug/alcohol use, sexual activity, loud noises, etc.

What are we doing this year?

- 1. AA/NA MEETING FOR PEOPLE IN RECOVERY: FRI AT 12:30PM AT HYPERFLOW
- 2. EARPLUGS AT MALFARE
- 3. CONDOMS AT MALFARE
- 4. EVERY BARRIO HAS A CONSENT LEAD
- 5. CONSENT VIOLATION BOXES (AT SAFER SPACE AND YELLOW TENT FREECAMPING)
- 6. SAFER SPACE TEAM (EVERY DAY 16H30-18H30

Consent events

TUE

Cis tears	Glitch	10:30
How to survive party areas as	EYAO	10:30
Yes, No, Whoa: A consent rodeo for	Hyperflow	11:00
Consent from Embodied Sef-	Garden of Joy	12:00
Consent talk for cats {No talking negotiation}	Come & Play	12:00
Building bridges	EYAO	15:00
Consent 102 - Quick & deep basics in	Come & Play	15:00
STI info talk	Charming Chickpeas	15:00

WED

Consent & Communication - talk and discusssion	Glitch	11:00
--	--------	-------

THU

101 consent	Charming Chickpeas	12:00

Contact the Inclusion team

inclusion@goingnowhere.org